

INVOICE

BILL TO: ADM LOGISTICS INC 4666 FARIES PARKWAY DECATUR, IL 62525

INVOICE DATE: 06/06/2025 INVOICE #: B94429 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/06/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/05/2025		187 Industrial Lane S W, Cleveland, TN 37311 - 57 Melvin Clark Rd, Eufaula, AL 36027			
		Freight Income	1	\$830.00	\$830.00

TOTAL	
\$830.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

*** Load Confirmation ***

ADM LOGISTICS, INC. PROD P.O. Box 1470

P.O. Box 1470 Decatur, IL 62525			Direct Line: Phone: (888) 411-5666			Fax: (217) 451-8613		-8613	Order ID: 0	076058
Carrier: Date:	RIKI T BURB 06/05/	ANK	ATION INC IL 60459			Con Pho Fax:	ne:	Andy 7083035	150	
Order	Orde Miles Temp BOL:	r: 0760 : 262.0	: 0760581 262.0		Commo Weight: Trailer: Pallets:		odity: Foodstu : 44000.0 Van		uff NMFC 73260 CL 60	
	PU 1	Name: Address: Address: Phone: Reference Reference		L LANE			Date: Contact: Driver Load	06/05/ derick	/2025 1700 /2025 1700 brown@newlyw	- edsfoo
	SO 2	Name: Address: Address: Phone: Reference	KEYSTONE FOO 57 MELVIN CLA EUFAULA 334-688-6582 number:	RK RD	36027 4525423466		Date: Contact: Driver Load	06/06/ christi	2025 0700 2025 2100 e.stockberger@	- tyson.c
Payment		Carrier Fre	eight Pay:		\$830.00					
		Total Carr	ier Pay:		\$830.00					

Instructions:

NEWLY WEDS FOODS INC - Must be a 53' dry van; no reefers. KEYSTONE FOODS - DRIVERS THAT ENTER A TYSON FACILITY MUST WEAR A FACE MASK AND A REFLECTIVE SAFETY VEST WHEN THEY ARE OUT OF THEIR VEHICLES AND WALKING AROUND TYSON FACILITIES KEYSTONE FOODS - christie.stockberger@tyson.com joey.seaborn@tyson.com

johneverett.pate@tyson.com

Agreement: Food Grade Trailer- Clean, Dry, and Odor Free. Seal is required and you must send seal number to ADM Do not break seals prior to delivery unless you have been given written consent from ADM.

<u>Carrier or its agent certifies that any TRU equipment furnished will be in compliance with the in-use requirements</u> of the California TRU regulations.

Double Brokering is illegal and will result in non-payment

To expedite payment of freight charges, please include load number on all documents for this load.

Send freight invoice to ADMLOGISTICSPAYABLES@ADM.COM

Carrier is required to contact ADM Logistics once Pick Up and Delivery are completed.

Please sign and fax back to: Mickey Prendergast

Carrier: Smith Dabic

Date:

	CODE Start	10 pic 1		
inspiring new t	astes Straight Bill	Of Lading-Short For		
	ORIGINAL	Not Lading-Short For	rm Order#: CLE279534	
arrier Name: CPU		NOT-NEGOTIABLE	Page: 1 of 1	
aner Number: WADAD			Date: 06/05/2025	125
AC Code:			Time: 19:53	
AC Code: DEIVE, subject to the common carrier rate agreement TN: CONSIGNEE MUST REMOVE SE al Number(s): 086949 wlywedsfoods Order	ant or the contract betwee			·
al Number(s): 086949	AL FROM TRUCKLOADS	tier effect on the data of the		
EIVE, subject to the common carrier rate agreement TN: CONSIGNEE MUST REMOVE St al Number(s): 086949 Wlywedsfoods Order#: CVE27 stomer P.O.#	A CAUS, LIL TRA	ILERS MUST BE PADLOCKED		
stomer P.O.#:	23466 Deliver By: 06/06/25			alles es
BREAD	DINO DUN		IN: 17:51	
and carrier being understood the	xcept as potent (A CONTRACTOR OF	OUT: 19:53	
word carrier being understood throughout this contra- nation, it on its route otherwise to deliver to another stination, and as to each party at any time intereste estic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Official So ar rate agreement or contract if this is a motor carrier hipper hearty certifies that he is familiar with all is shipment and the said terms and remainder	Carrier on the route to said destination it is posses	f package unknown) marked, consigned, and d alon of this property under this contents	testined as indicated below, which said carrier	-
er rate agreement or contract if this is a motor carrier	buthern, Western and illinois Freight Classification in	agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said p be performed here under shall be subject to all	to carry to its usual pl ace of delivery at said property over all or any portion of said route	
aunation, and as to each party at any time interested estic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Official So ar rate agreement or contract if this is a motor carrier hipper hearby certifies that he is familiar with all is shipment and the said terms and conditions ar	the terms and conditions of the said Bill of Ladi	errect on the date hearof, if this is rail or rail-wat	ter shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor	
TYSON ELEALILA CO	a second to by the snipper and accepted	d for himself and his assigns.	t which governs the transporation	
5/ MELVIN CLARK D	Ship From	m		
3702 EUFAULA, AL 36027 334/687-7790	187 INDU	eds Foods, LLC. STRIAL LANE SW	Freight Charge Terms If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp h	
	ULEVELA	ND, TN. 37311	2 COLLECT	
ackages Type of Package, D Special Marks	Description of Articles, s, and Exceptions	NMFC# Frt	* Weight	
800 E50005 EDIBLE	FLOUR, NOI _P	073150-4 55	(Sub. To Cor.) NET WGT.	
16 144004		m	40400 40000	Catiles St.
PLT PLA	STIC RM2 4.00	150400-5 125	960	
6-6-	20 out .50	Photo A	/	E Contraction
	0	roday 10	DIN /	
	1.//	fall		
/ /	n	UQCOD (00/0	State 1
IAC	11	Driver	6	
L /V-	1	Driver verified p & product condit	Nece	
	$\ \cap \rangle$	& product condit Signed By	tion	
14		oncu by:		
		,_		
	a an receiving desum and			
Consignee must record damage Also, please include photos of a Number of Pallets: IN	any damages and photos of every ski	within 24 hours of receipt to Custon d in your shipment in the	Ther Service	
a lists:		I Otal Ame	- shortage, *****	
hetween two ports by a carrier by water,	red to state specifically in writing the agreed or declar	ad value of the	41360	and the second second
eed or declared value of the property	ations set forth in the box maker's Certification thereor	h, and all other	in C WGT Included	
eed or declared of the shipment conform to the specification, fiber boxes used for this shipment conform to the specification, ments of the Consolidated Freight Classification, expected and the above names anticles are properly classifi- to certify that the above names are properly classifi- to certify that the above nat	ted, described, packaged, marked and labeled, licable regulations of the Department of Transporatio	Total	I Die Weight	
to certify that the above transportation, according to	1	Subject of lading	to Section 7 of cond	
to certify that the condition for transportation in proper condition for transportation CIAL INSTRUCTIONS: CIAL INSTRUCTIONS: not ship with Hazmat. Driver verified proc	se gount and pallet and product condi		te without is to be applicate	
with har		Date: 0/5/1	er will not mad	
not ship when		The Si	v shall sign the close to de deliver al bie bit v shall sign the following statement: priven not make delivery of this shipment without the following statement: Without the delivery of this shipment Revely Weds Foods, Inc.	
and ship with any carrier Signature:			aignature of Food	
per/ Carrier Signature:			Construction of the states	
per/Carrier Signature:			Gonalghor) Inc.	
per/Carrier Signature:			Constraint Inc.	
per / Carrier Signature:			s consistor)	